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THURSDAY
COMMERCIAL JULY 10

6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Drawing of the "One for Dad" Art
Union (relayed from 2ZB, Welling-
ton)

9.35 Healthoraft for the Home
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. O Secret Diary
10.15 Those Happy Gilmans10.30 Morning tea session: Dramas of
Life, "Buddie"10.45 To-day’s Children

11.15 ‘The Home Decorating Service11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Marina)12.15 p.m. News from London
1. 0 Filmland session (John Batten)1.30 The 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 Betty and Bob2.15 Lost Empire2.30 The Home Service session (Gran)
3.15 The Radio Clinic
3.45 I Want a Divorce!
4.30 Young Marrieds’ Circle (Molly)
5. 0 Molly Garland and her Friends5.15 The Musical Army5.22 The Stamp Man5.52 Pioneers of Progress
6. O Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
6.15 News from London
7. 0 The House of Peter MacGregor7.15 Spy Exchange
7.30 The Old Lady of ThreadneedleStreet
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales8. 0 Academy Award: "Hold Back the"Clock"
8.44 Pageant of Empire9. 0 Information, Piease!
10. 0 Men and Motoring (Rod Talbot)411.0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

WELLINGTON:
130kc. 265 m.

6. Oa.m. The Yawn Patrol, with News
from London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45

7.15 Looking on the bright side9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 ewes of the "One for Dad" Artnion
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. O Secret Diary10.30 Morning tea session: Dramas of
Life, "Every 75 Years"10.45 To-day’s Children11. 0 Empire music11.15 The Home Decorating Service

11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)12. 0 The Mid-day Melody Menu
12.15 p.m. News from London2. 0 Betty and Bob2.15 Lost Empire2.30 Home Service session (Mary Anne)
83. 0 Custard and Mustard
3.15 Afternoon tea session: Cavalcade of
Drama, the final broadcast of"Marie Antoinette"

3.45 A variety programme
4.30 Young Marrieds’ Circle (Tony)
5. O The children’s session
5.15 The Musical Army
6. O Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
6.15 News from London
6.30 Pageant of Empire7. 0 ‘The House of Peter MacGregor
7.15
Spy
Exchange

7.30 e Old Lady of ThreadneedleStreet8.0 Academy Award: "Badge of
Authority"8.30 Humour and harmony

9. 0 Information, Please!9.30 Variety programme
11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

— CHRISTCHURCH
£430:K c,. 210 m

6, Oa.m. Breakfast session, with News
from London at 6.0 7.0 and 8.45

8. 0 Fashion’s fancies (Happi Hill)9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Drawing of the "One for Dad" Art
oa relayed from 2ZB Welling-ciceeepead-tiaeaiiplan dabeartgin

9.45 Morning reflections
10. 0 Secret Diary
10.30 Morning tea session; Dramas of
Life, **No Secrets "

10.45 To-day’s Children
11. 0 A-Song for Mother
11.15 The Home Decorating Service
11.30 The Shopping Reporter
12. 0 The Luncheon session (Jacko)12.15 p.m. News from London2. 0 Betty and Bob2.15 Lost Empire2.30 The Home Service session (Jill)3.15 "What’s that Noise?" Quiz
The drawing of the Art Union "One
For Dad’ will be broadcast from all
ZB Stations and 2ZA at 9.30 a.m.

to-day

a The Young Marrieds’ CircleThe Children’s session
Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
Hymns of all Churches
The House of Peter MacGregor
Spy Exchange
The Old Lady of Threadneedle
Street
Tavern tunes
Academy Award: "Little MiséMuffett and the Spider"
Yes-No Jackpotsinformation Please!
Maoriland melodies
Rhythm and variety
News from London
Bright music
Close down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Drawing of the "One for Dad" Art
Union from 2ZB Welling-
ton)

9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Secret Diary
40.30 Morning tea session: Dramas ofLife. "I Know the River"
10.45 To-day’s Children
11.145 The Home Decorating Service
11.30 The

Shopping.
Reporter (Jessie)

12. 0 Lunch-hour Tunes
5p.m. News from London
Betty and BobLost Empire
The Home Service session (Joyce)
Stealing through the Classics
Feminine Fancies
For Ladies Only
The Young Marrieds’ Circle
The Children’s Session
The Musical Army
The Children’s Forum
Air Adventures of Jimmie Alien
News from London
The House of Peter MacGregor
Spy Exchange
‘The Old Lady of ThreadneedleStreet
Gems from Opera
Academy Award: "Society Page"Charlie Chan ‘

. Information, Please!
Keyboard Kapers
News from London
Close down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session, with News
from London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45

9. 0 Aunt sony9,80-9.45 Drawing of "One for Dad"Art Union
5.45 p.m. Dinner Divertisements6.15 News from London
6.30 Bright Music7.15 Houses in Our Street
7.30 Repetition Jackpots8.0 Academy Award: "Margo Meets @Ghost"
8.30 Health Talk by Dr. Guy Chapman8.45 Musical Menu
9. 0 ‘The Motoring Session
9.30 Radio Variety
10. 0 Close down >


